
L = Liters, Cm = Centimeters, Ft = Feet, In = Inches, Sqm = Squaremeters, Kg = Kilograms, Lbs = Pounds, C = Center Fins, S = Side Fins.  
Tail widths = measured at 30 cm from tail. Track Position = Distance from tail of board to rear edge of foil box. 
Weights +/- 7.5% tolerance. No guarantee or warranty of accuracy. We reserve the right to make changes at any time without notice. 

Ginxu Dragonfly Surf Carbon, Step Bottom Downwind Sup, Surf / Short Period, Lightwind Wingfoil 

95

100

105

110

120

130

145

7'4

7'6

7'8

7'10

8'

8'2

8'4

19.25

19.75

20.5

21

21.5

22

22.75

5.1

5.3

5.6

5.8

6.2

6.5

6.9

877 & 803

877 & 803

877 & 803

877 & 803

877 & 803

877 & 803

877 & 803

Foil Track 13"

Foil Track 13"

Foil Track 13"

Foil Track 13"

Foil Track 13"

Foil Track 13"

Foil Track 13"

52.5

54.5

57.5

60

62.5

65

67.5

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Volume L Length Ft Width In Weight Kg Pantone Fin Boxes Comes without foil Track Position Vent Plug


