Ginxu Dragonfly Surf Carbon, Step Bottom Downwind Sup, Surf / Short Period, Lightwind Wingfoil							
Volume L	Length Ft	Width In	Weight Kg	Vent Plug	Pantone	Fin Boxes Comes without foil	Track Position
95	7'4	19.25	5.1	Yes	877 & 803	Foil Track 13"	52.5
100	7'6	19.75	5.3	Yes	877 & 803	Foil Track 13"	54.5
105	7'8	20.5	5.6	Yes	877 & 803	Foil Track 13"	57.5
110	<i>7</i> '10	21	5.8	Yes	877 & 803	Foil Track 13"	60
120	8'	21.5	6.2	Yes	877 & 803	Foil Track 13"	62.5
130	8'2	22	6.5	Yes	877 & 803	Foil Track 13"	65
145	8'4	22.75	6.9	Yes	877 & 803	Foil Track 13"	67.5

L = Liters, Cm = Centimeters, Ft = Feet, In = Inches, Sqm = Squaremeters, Kg = Kilograms, Lbs = Pounds, C = Center Fins, S = Side Fins.
Tall widths = measured at 30 cm from tail. Track Position = Distance from tail of board to rear edge of foil box.
Weights +7.7.5% tolerance. No guarantee or warranty of accuracy. We reserve the right to make changes at any time without notice.